
 
 

 

FIRST YEAR- SEMESTER - I 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO115 FUNDAMENTALS OF MICRO ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO116 FUNDAMENTALS OF MACRO ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO117 MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

SCH112 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS  2 0 0 2 

SCH151 LAB COMPUTER APPLICATION 0 0 2 1 

ENG132 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -1  3 0 0 3 

ENG182 LAB COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH – 1 0 0 2 1 

SCH121 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL SCIENCES 3 0 0 3 

TOTAL 20 0 4 22 

 

FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER -II 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO125 INTERMEDIATE MICRO ECONOMICS – I 4 0 0 4 

ECO126 INTERMEDIATE MACRO ECONOMICS – I 4 0 0 4 

ECO127 ELEMENTORY STATISTICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO128 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

SCH122 LANGUAGE LITERATURE AND CULTURE 3 0 0 3 

ENG232 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -1I  3 0 0 3 

ENG282 LAB COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH – II 0 0 2 1 

FRE201/

JAP201 
FORIEGN LANGUAGE  -I – FRENCH/JAPANESE 3 0 0 3 

TOTAL 25 0 2 26 
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SECOND YEAR - SEMESTER - III 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO215 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO216 PUBLIC FINANCE 4 0 0 4 

ECO217 GROWTH AND DVELOPMENT ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

 MINOR (COURSE 1) 4 0 0 4 

 MINOR (COURSE 2) 4 0 0 4 

FRE202/

JAP202 
FORIEGN LANGUAGE- 2 – FRENCH/JAPANESE 3 0 0 3 

LLL101 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 3 0 0 3 

TOTAL 26 0 0 26 

 

SECOND YEAR - SEMESTER - IV 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO225 MONEY AND BANKING 4 0 0 4 

ECO226 INTERNATIONAL TRADE: THEORY AND POLICY 4 0 0 4 

ECO227 INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 4 0 0 4 

 ELECTIVE (1.1) 4 0 0 4 

 MINOR (COURSE 3) 4 0 0 4 

 MINOR (COURSE 4) 4 0 0 4 

EVS221 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES FOR SOCIAL SCIENTISTS 3 0 0 3 

TOTAL 27 0 0 27 

  

THIRD YEAR - SEMESTER - V 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO311 PUBLIC POLICY 4 0 0 4 

ECO315 
ECONOMICS FOR SOCIAL SECTOR: EDUCATION AND 

HEALTH 
4 0 0 4 

ECO316 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS 4 0 0 4 

ECO317 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 4 0 0 4 

 ELECTIVE MAJOR (1.2) 4 0 0 4 



 
 

CCH221 BEMPA   2 0 0 2 

TOTAL 22 0 0 22 

 

THIRD YEAR - SEMESTER - VI 

Course 

Code 
Course Title L T P C 

ECO325 ECONOMETRICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO326 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO341 MAJOR GRADUATE THESIS 0 0 0 9 

TOTAL 0 0 0 17 

TOTAL CREDITS = 22+26+26+27+22+17 = 140 

 

 

ELECTIVE GROUPS: 

ELECTIVE GROUP 1 

ECO372 ENTREPRENEURSHIP, INNOVATION AND STRATEGY 4 0 0 4 

ECO362 ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN ACTION 4 0 0 4 

 

 

ELECTIVE GROUP 2 

ECO373 URBAN ECONOMICS AND UTILITY MANAGEMENT 4 0 0 4 

ECO363 ECONOMICS OF INFRASTRUCTURE 4 0 0 4 

 

 

ELECTIVE GROUP 3 

ECO374 MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO364 GAME THEORY AND LINEAR PROGRAMMING 4 0 0 4 

 

 

ELECTIVE GROUP 4 

ECO375 AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

ECO365 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 4 0 0 4 

 

 



 
 

 

MINOR GROUP ELECTIVES 

(Only one group is to be chosen. Choice must be from other than the MAJOR discipline) 

                

                Group A:  Economics 

                Group B:  Applied Psychology 

                Group C:  English 

                Group D:  Finance & Commerce 

                Group E:  Political Science 

               

 

PSY116  

ENG118 

POL111 

BCH116 

Introduction to Psychology 

Poetry I 

Foundation of Political Science 

Financial Accounting (Minor I) 

PSY117 

ENG119  

POL112  

BCH216 

Fundamentals of Cognitive psychology 

Drama I 

Colonialism and Nationalism 

Cost Accounting (Minor 2) 

PSY126 

ENG126 

POL122 

BCH226 

Abnormal Psychology 

Drama II 

Indian Government and Politics 

Management Accounting I-(Minor-3 

PSY128 

ENG128 

POL123 

BCH227 

Psychology of Workplace 

Poetry II 

International Relations 

Financial Management I/ (Minor-4) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 


