

School Name: School of Liberal Education Dept of Humanities

Programme Name: BA (H) Economics Scheme: 2015-2018

FIRST YEAR- SEMESTER - I

Course Code	Course Title	L	Т	P	C
ECO115	FUNDAMENTALS OF MICRO ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
ECO116	FUNDAMENTALS OF MACRO ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
ECO117	MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
SCH112	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	2	0	0	2
SCH151	LAB COMPUTER APPLICATION	0	0	2	1
ENG132	COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -1	3	0	0	3
ENG182	LAB COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH – 1	0	0	2	1
SCH121	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL SCIENCES	3	0	0	3
	TOTAL	20	0	4	22

FIRST YEAR - SEMESTER -II

Course Code	Course Title	L	Т	P	C
ECO125	INTERMEDIATE MICRO ECONOMICS – I	4	0	0	4
ECO126	INTERMEDIATE MACRO ECONOMICS – I	4	0	0	4
ECO127	ELEMENTORY STATISTICS	4	0	0	4
ECO128	ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
SCH122	LANGUAGE LITERATURE AND CULTURE	3	0	0	3
ENG232	COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH -1I	3	0	0	3
ENG282	LAB COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH – II	0	0	2	1
FRE201/ JAP201	FORIEGN LANGUAGE -I – FRENCH/JAPANESE	3	0	0	3
	TOTA				26



SECOND YEAR - SEMESTER - III

Course Code	Course Title	L	Т	P	C
ECO215	MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS	4	0	0	4
ECO216	PUBLIC FINANCE	4	0	0	4
ECO217	GROWTH AND DVELOPMENT ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
	MINOR (COURSE 1)	4	0	0	4
	MINOR (COURSE 2)	4	0	0	4
FRE202/ JAP202	FORIEGN LANGUAGE- 2 – FRENCH/JAPANESE	3	0	0	3
LLL101	UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS	3	0	0	3
	TOTAL	26	0	0	26

SECOND YEAR - SEMESTER - IV

Course Code	Course Title	L	T	P	C
ECO225	MONEY AND BANKING	4	0	0	4
ECO226	INTERNATIONAL TRADE: THEORY AND POLICY	4	0	0	4
ECO227	INDIAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	4	0	0	4
	ELECTIVE (1.1)	4	0	0	4
	MINOR (COURSE 3)	4	0	0	4
	MINOR (COURSE 4)	4	0	0	4
EVS221	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES FOR SOCIAL SCIENTISTS	3	0	0	3
	TOTAL	27	0	0	27

THIRD YEAR - SEMESTER - V

Course Code	Course Title	L	Т	P	C
ECO311	PUBLIC POLICY	4	0	0	4
ECO315	ECONOMICS FOR SOCIAL SECTOR: EDUCATION AND HEALTH	4	0	0	4
ECO316	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS	4	0	0	4
ECO317	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE	4	0	0	4
	ELECTIVE MAJOR (1.2)	4	0	0	4



ССН221	ВЕМРА	2	0	0	2
	TOTAL	22	0	0	22

THIRD YEAR - SEMESTER - VI

Course Code	Course Title	L	T	P	C
ECO325	ECONOMETRICS	4	0	0	4
ECO326	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
ECO341	MAJOR GRADUATE THESIS	0	0	0	9
	TOTAL	0	0	0	17

TOTAL CREDITS = 22+26+26+27+22+17 = 140

ELECTIVE GROUPS:

ELECTIVE GROUP 1					
ECO372	ENTREPRENEURSHIP, INNOVATION AND STRATEGY	4	0	0	4
ECO362	ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN ACTION	4	0	0	4

ELECTIVE GROUP 2					
ECO373	URBAN ECONOMICS AND UTILITY MANAGEMENT	4	0	0	4
ECO363	ECONOMICS OF INFRASTRUCTURE	4	0	0	4

ELECTIVE GROUP 3					
ECO374	MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
ECO364	GAME THEORY AND LINEAR PROGRAMMING	4	0	0	4

ELECTIVE GROUP 4					
ECO375	AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4
ECO365	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS	4	0	0	4



MINOR GROUP ELECTIVES

(Only one group is to be chosen. Choice must be from other than the MAJOR discipline)

Group A: Economics

Group B: Applied Psychology

Group C: English

Group D: Finance & Commerce

Group E: Political Science

PSY116	Introduction to Psychology
ENG118	Poetry I
POL111	Foundation of Political Science
BCH116	Financial Accounting (Minor I)
PSY117	Fundamentals of Cognitive psychology
ENG119	Drama I
POL112	Colonialism and Nationalism
BCH216	Cost Accounting (Minor 2)
PSY126	Abnormal Psychology
ENG126	Drama II
POL122	Indian Government and Politics
BCH226	Management Accounting I-(Minor-3
PSY128	Psychology of Workplace
ENG128	Poetry II
POL123	International Relations
BCH227	Financial Management I/ (Minor-4)



Plot No. 2, Sector - 17A, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh (India) 203201 Website : www.galgotiasuniversity.edu.in